
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\April 20\Contract No 6270.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6270 
EDGEWOOD AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2010 
 
 
                                                                                               Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.     $558,265.85 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0440 $250,339.85 
Contingency 8%+ 20,027.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 37,553.15 
Sub-Total $307,920.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0440 $31,904.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,552.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 4,784.00 
Sub-Total $39,240.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0440 $34,618.50 
Contingency 8%+ 2,771.50 
Sub-Total $37,390.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W0440 $8,700.00 
Contingency 8%+ 700.00 
Sub-Total $9,400.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0440 $78,827.50 
Contingency 8%+ 6,302.50 
Sub-Total $85,130.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0440 $153,876.00 
Contingency 8%+ 12,314.00 
Sub-Total $166,190.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $645,270.00 
 


